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RISULTATI COMPLETI

100 Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

Roma, Venerdi 27/06/2025 - 18:26
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cognome e Nome

GILLI CARLOTTA

VAN DRIMMELEN IRENE
BOGGIONI MONICA
SCORTECHINI ALESSIA
KRUGER LISA

BIANCO VITTORIA

PALAZZO XENIA FRANCESCA
BERRA ALESSIA

BULTJE FLORIANNE

LANCINI EMMA
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Anno

2001
2005
1998
1997
2000
1995
1998
1994
1998
2006

S13
S11
S5
S10
S10
S9
S8
S12
S9
S6

Societa 50m

G.S Fiamme Oro / Rari Nantes Torino Ssd Arl
Netherlands

G.S Fiamme Oro / Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.
G.S.Vv.F. Fiamme Rosse / Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Netherlands

Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa / Impianti Sportivi Nf Ssd Arl
Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Asd Verona Swimming Team

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha-Varese Apd Aps
Netherlands

New Team Giano Asd
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N
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Serie
final

FINALE Punti
01:00.37
01:09.70
01:21.79
01:02.27
01:02.51
01:05.08
01:08.18
01:03.84
01:07.48
01:19.80

985.42
977.91
969.68
965.95
962.25
958.36 ITA
956.59
935.93
924.27
913.91 ITA-J

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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